Construction:
• Die cast aluminum housing
• Polycarbonate lens
• Bronze or white powdercoat finish
Applications:
Suitable for most parking garage and canopy
applications.
Warranty:

PGx_LED_v1.4_FINAL
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide: example: PGS MD 5 UV CP 840-MSD WH
Series Size Output Optic Voltage Shielding
PG S
Small
(9.5” x 9.5”
Housing)
M
Medium
(11.8” x 11.8”
Housing)
LW
Low(1)
MD
Medium(1)
HI
High(1)
VH
Very High(2)
5
Type V
UV
120-277V
CP
Clear Polycarbonate
Lens
PG
CRI/CCT Finish
840
80 CRI/4000K
850
80 CRI/5000K(3)
BZ
Bronze(3)
WH
White(4)
- Options
Blank
No Options
SP
10kV Surge Protection
MSD
Microwave Daylight/Motion
Sensor with Dimming
-
Schematics:
9.5”
9.5”
4.3” 4.5”
11.8”
11.8”
PGS PGM
5 UV CP
Performance Chart:
Catalog # Lumens Wattage LPW BUG Rating
PGS LW 5 UV CP 840 3137 24 131 B2-U2-G1
PGS MD 5 UV CP 840 4943 40 124 B2-U2-G1
PGS HI 5 UV CP 840 7002 56 125 B3-U2-G1
PGM VH 5 UV CP 840 12516 102 123 B3-U3-G2
Catalog # Lumens Wattage LPW BUG Rating
PGS LW 5 UV CP 850 3149 24 131 B2-U2-G1
PGS HI 5 UV CP 850 7077 56 126 B3-U2-G1
PGM VH 5 UV CP 850 12708 102 125 B3-U3-G2
(1) Available for PGS only
(2) Available for PGM only